
FP Bk Hs Belong
Sex

Age

Weight

(kg)

Finish

(1/10s)
Margin

1 7 9 Hyogo H7 56.0 2:37.2

2 1 1 Kawasaki H6 57.0 2:37.3 1/2

3 3 3 JRA H5 56.0 2:37.5 1

4 4 4 Oi C4 55.0 2:38.3 4

5 2 2 JRA C4 57.0 2:38.9 3

6 8 11 JRA H6 56.0 2:39.0 1/2

7 7 10 Funabashi C4 55.0 2:39.3 1 1/2

8 6 8 Funabashi H8 56.0 2:39.7 2

9 5 5 Iwate H5 56.0 2:40.4 3

10 6 7 Funabashi C4 55.0 2:44.1 Distance

11 8 12 Funabashi H9 56.0 2:44.2 1/2

12 5 6 JRA G5 56.0 2:44.8 3

9 9 320 1-7 1-9 5,350 7-1 21,270

1 140

3 120

9-1 1-9 900 1-3-9 9-1-3

3-9 690

1-3 220

QUINELLA BRACKET EXACTA

PAY-OFF　(for 100yen)

Grande Mare(JPN) Ryoma Kimatsuka

Jasper Robusto(USA) Genki Maruyama

Sakura Top Kid(JPN) Yuri Takahashi

Kenshi Rainbow(JPN) Yuki Yamanaka

Maximum Power(JPN) Naoki Machida

Gloria Mundi(JPN) Norifumi Mikamoto

Racecourse

11R

Dirt 2400m Special Weight 4yo+

DIOLITE KINEN(LR)

FunabashiMarch 11,2026

Narukami(JPN) Keita Tosaki

Derma Sotogake(JPN) Kazuo Yokoyama

Kazu Tanja(JPN) Yuga Kawada

Night of Fire(JPN) Yamato Ishikawa

Odilon(JPN) Tomohiro Yoshimura

Seraphic Call(JPN) Hiroto Yoshihara

Trainer

Tomotaka Morisawa

Horse Jockey

Purse　　　 1st　45,000,000yen　 2nd　15,750,000yen　 3rd　9,000,000yen　 4th　4,500,000yen　 5th　2,250,000yen　 

2,860 5,350

WIN SHOW BRACKET QUINELLA

EXACTA

17,150

QUINELLA PLACE TRIO

3,430

Hideyuki Mori

TRIFECTA

53,950

Weather：

Condition：

Fine

Standard 

Masato Hayashi

Masakazu Kawashima

Kazumune Ito

Yuta Sato

Manabu Yamamoto

Katsuyoshi Uchida

Koichi Shintani

Kazuo Watanabe

Hiroyasu Tanaka

Naosuke Sugai


